
	Fall 2021 ECE Undergraduate Schedule
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

Subj	Course Title	Instructor

	ESE
	118
	Digital Logic Design
	LEC
	1
	89397
	
	MF
	1:00 PM
	2:20 PM
	HUMANITIES
	1003
	Dmitri Donetski

	ESE
	118
	Digital Logic Design
	LAB
	L01
	89398
	4
	M
	4:25 PM
	7:20 PM
	HVY ENGR LAB
	235
	Dmitri Donetski

	ESE
	118
	Digital Logic Design
	LAB
	L03
	89399
	4
	TU
	5:45 PM
	8:40 PM
	HVY ENGR LAB
	235
	Dmitri Donetski

	ESE
	118
	Digital Logic Design
	LAB
	L04
	89400
	4
	W
	6:05 PM
	9:00 PM
	HVY ENGR LAB
	235
	Dmitri Donetski

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	121
	Introduction to Audio Systems
	LEC
	2
	91146
	3
	TUTH
	8:00 AM
	9:20 AM
	FREY HALL
	100
	Jan Folkson

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	122
	Discrete Math for Engineers
	LEC
	1
	91429
	3
	TUTH
	1:15 PM
	2:35 PM
	S B UNION
	103-02
	Sangjin Hong

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LEC
	1
	89204
	
	MW
	6:05 PM
	7:25 PM
	ENGINEERING
	145
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LAB
	L01
	89205
	4
	TH
	4:45 PM
	7:50 PM
	STALLER CTR
	M2314
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LAB
	L02
	89206
	4
	TU
	4:45 PM
	7:50 PM
	STALLER CTR
	M2314
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LAB
	L03
	89207
	4
	W
	2:40 PM
	5:45 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LAB
	L04
	90768
	4
	TH
	8:00 AM
	10:55 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LAB
	L05
	89208
	4
	TH
	11:30 AM
	2:25 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	123
	Intro to Elec and Compu Engrng
	LAB
	L06
	89209
	4
	TU
	9:45 AM
	12:35 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	David Westerfeld

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	124
	Programming Fundamentals
	LEC
	1
	95914
	
	MW
	6:05 PM
	7:25 PM
	FREY HALL
	105
	Vibha Mane

	ESE
	124
	Programming Fundamentals
	LAB
	L01
	95916
	4
	TU
	1:00 PM
	4:00 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	281
	Vibha Mane

	ESE
	124
	Programming Fundamentals
	LAB
	L02
	95915
	4
	W
	10:00 AM
	12:50 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	281
	Vibha Mane

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	224
	Adv. Prog. & Data Structures
	LEC
	1
	90679
	
	TUTH
	1:15 PM
	2:35 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	W4550
	Xin Wang

	ESE
	224
	Adv. Prog. & Data Structures
	LAB
	L01
	94622
	4
	M
	1:00 PM
	3:50 PM
	FREY HALL
	224
	Xin Wang

	ESE
	224
	Adv. Prog. & Data Structures
	LAB
	L02
	94623
	4
	TU
	9:45 AM
	12:35 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	N4000
	Xin Wang

	ESE
	224
	Adv. Prog. & Data Structures
	LAB
	L03
	94624
	4
	M
	10:30 AM
	1:20 PM
	FREY HALL
	316
	Xin Wang

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	271
	Electrical Circuit Analysis
	LEC
	1
	91507
	3
	MW
	8:30 AM
	9:50 AM
	ENGINEERING
	145
	Sergey Suchalkin



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	273
	Microelectronic Circuits
	LEC
	1
	93868
	3
	MW
	2:40 PM
	4:00 PM
	FREY HALL
	216
	Ridha Kamoua

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	280
	Embedded Systems Design I
	LEC
	1
	89116
	
	TUTH
	4:45 PM
	6:05 PM
	ENGINEERING
	143
	Kenneth Short

	ESE
	280
	Embedded Systems Design I
	LAB
	L01
	89117
	4
	W
	8:30 AM
	11:25 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	230
	Kenneth Short

	ESE
	280
	Embedded Systems Design I
	LAB
	L02
	89118
	4
	W
	2:40 PM
	5:35 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	230
	Kenneth Short

	ESE
	280
	Embedded Systems Design I
	LAB
	L03
	89120
	4
	TH
	8:00 AM
	10:55 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	230
	Kenneth Short

	ESE
	280
	Embedded Systems Design I
	LAB
	L04
	89119
	4
	F
	8:30 AM
	11:25 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	230
	Kenneth Short

	ESE
	280
	Embedded Systems Design I
	LAB
	L05
	90685
	4
	F
	1:00 PM
	3:50 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	230
	Kenneth Short

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	290
	Transitional Study
	TUT
	T01
	89212
	1
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	247
	Dmitri Donetski

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	301
	Engineering Ethics
	LEC
	1
	91024
	2
	TUTH
	8:00 AM
	9:20 AM
	S B UNION
	103-02
	Donna Tumminello

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	305
	Deterministic Signals & Systms
	LEC
	1
	89213
	3
	TUTH
	6:30 PM
	7:50 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	W4550
	Jayant Parekh

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	314
	Electronics Laboratory B
	LEC
	1
	89214
	
	M
	11:45 AM
	12:40 PM
	EARTH&SPACE
	131
	Leon Shterengas

	ESE
	314
	Electronics Laboratory B
	LAB
	L01
	89215
	3
	M
	1:00 PM
	4:00 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	Leon Shterengas

	ESE
	314
	Electronics Laboratory B
	LAB
	L03
	89112
	3
	M
	4:45 PM
	7:50 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	Leon Shterengas

	ESE
	314
	Electronics Laboratory B
	LAB
	L04
	90306
	3
	W
	10:30 AM
	1:20 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	283
	Leon Shterengas

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	315
	Control System Design
	LEC
	2
	96386
	3
	M
	6:05 PM
	9:00 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	N4000
	Ji Liu

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	319
	Electromag and T Lines
	LEC
	1
	89113
	3
	TUTH
	1:15 PM
	2:35 PM
	FREY HALL
	211
	Jayant Parekh

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	323
	Mod Circuit Board Des & Proto
	LEC
	2
	91482
	
	TUTH
	3:00 PM
	3:55 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	152
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	323
	Mod Circuit Board Des & Proto
	LAB
	L02
	91483
	3
	FLEX
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LTENGR
	283A
	David Westerfeld

	ESE
	323
	Mod Circuit Board Des & Proto
	LAB
	L03
	94642
	3
	FLEX
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LTENGR
	283A
	David Westerfeld

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	325
	Modern Sensors
	LEC
	1
	95524
	3
	TUTH
	11:30 AM
	12:50 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	E4315
	Leon Shterengas

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	ESE
	333
	Real-Time Operating Systems
	LEC
	1
	95525
	3
	TUTH
	9:45 AM
	11:05 AM
	FREY HALL
	216
	Fan Ye

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	334
	Intro to Nanoelectronics
	LEC
	1
	95913
	3
	TH
	4:45 PM
	7:35 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	E4320
	Vera Gorfinkel

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	337
	Digital Signal Process: Theory
	LEC
	1
	89114
	3
	TUTH
	8:15 PM
	9:35 PM
	S B UNION
	103-02
	Yue Zhao

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	342
	Communication Systems
	LEC
	1
	94588
	3
	TUTH
	3:00 PM
	4:20 PM
	EARTH&SPACE
	181
	Vibha Mane

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	345
	Computer Architecture
	LEC
	1
	89115
	3
	MW
	6:05 PM
	7:25 PM
	EARTH&SPACE
	131
	Ryan Thielke

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	346
	Computer Communications
	LEC
	1
	91425
	3
	MF
	1:00 PM
	2:20 PM
	ONLINE
	TBA
	Thomas Robertazzi

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	352
	Electromech Energy Converters
	LEC
	30
	94773
	3
	W
	4:25 PM
	7:15 PM
	FREY HALL
	316
	Timothy Driscoll

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	356
	Digital Sys Spec and Modeling
	LEC
	1
	90754
	3
	TUTH
	4:45 PM
	6:05 PM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	152
	Sangjin Hong

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	358
	Computer Vision
	LEC
	1
	90548
	3
	TUTH
	9:45 AM
	11:05 AM
	FREY HALL
	217
	Murali Subbarao

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	366
	Mixed Signal Systems on Chip
	LEC
	1
	94590
	
	MW
	6:05 PM
	7:25 PM
	MELVILLE LBR
	N4006
	Alexa Doboli

	ESE
	366
	Mixed Signal Systems on Chip
	LAB
	L01
	94591
	4
	W
	2:40 PM
	5:45 PM
	HVY ENGR LAB
	235
	Alexa Doboli

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	388
	Foundations of Machine Learn
	LEC
	1
	95907
	3
	TUTH
	8:00 AM
	9:20 AM
	SOCBEHAV SCI
	S328
	Vibha Mane

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	440
	Senior Design I
	LEC
	1
	89121
	3
	TUTH
	6:30 PM
	7:50 PM
	ENGINEERING
	145
	Harbans Dhadwal

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	441
	Senior Design II
	LEC
	1
	91484
	
	TUTH
	6:30 PM
	7:50 PM
	HUMANITIES
	2094
	Harbans Dhadwal

	ESE
	441
	Senior Design II
	TUT
	T07
	89996
	3
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	Light Engineering
	213
	Harbans Dhadwal

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	451
	Power Electronics
	LEC
	1
	94709
	3
	TUTH
	1:15 PM
	2:35 PM
	FREY HALL
	305
	Fang Luo

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	475
	Undergrad Teaching Practicum
	TUT
	T03
	89700
	3
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	231
	Choose



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	476
	Instructional Lab Practicum
	TUT
	T03
	89403
	3
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	231
	Choose

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	488
	Internship Electr/Comp Engnrng
	TUT
	T03
	89701
	3
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	231
	Choose

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	495
	Honors Research Project
	TUT
	T03
	90788
	3
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	231
	Choose

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ESE
	499
	Research in Electrical Science
	TUT
	T03
	89702
	0
	APPT
	1:00 AM
	1:00 AM
	LGT ENGR LAB
	231
	Choose

	
	
	72221
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